

---

## **pachet materiale constructii 1**

I.D.: 89159823

---

Data publicarii	06.11.23	Coduri CPV	45000000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 276,72 RON - 276,72 RON

---

Descriere: PRODUS CANTITATE PRET FARA TVA COBORARE JGHEAB 2 21,01 42,02 COLTAR UNIVERSAL JGHEAB 2 22,69 45,38 CAPAC JGHEAB 2 5,04 10,08 COT BURLAN 2 6,72 13,45 JGHEAB 2ML 2 26,05 52,10 GRESIE TROYA 2,3 26,05 59,92 CM 11 1 40,34 40,34 CHIT BEIGE 1 13,45 13,45

---